
1800344 (M-39) (P)

1800856 (M-18)

1801518 (M-41) (P)

1802009 (M-8)

1802636 (M-21)

1803890 (M-25) (P)

1804443 (M-40)

1805149 (M-32) (P)

1806432 (M-13)

1807470 (M-33)
1807650 (M-30)

CATEGORY

GEN

GEN

EWS

SC

ST

OBC

WE

WD

DV

GEN

WE

GEN

WE
GEN

WD

GEN

WE

MBC GEN

1800591 (M-17)

1801028 (M-34)

1801610 (M-19) (P)
1802082 (M-38)

1802782 (M-15)

1803973 (M-35)
1804518 (M-9)

1805470 (M-3) (P)

1806720 (M-22) (P)

1807483 (M-20)

115.85

70.07

CUT OFF MARKS DATE OF BIRTH

90.14

106.69

99.65
76.41

WD N.A., DV Against WD

100.70

88.03

100.35

1800649 (M-2)

1801227 (M-26)

1801867 (M-28) (P)

1802132 (M-6)
1803286 (M-14) (P)

1804064 (M-27)
1804563 (M-1)

1805870 (M-16) (P)

1806794 (M-23)
1807523 (M-36) (P)

CUT OFF MARKS

94.01

MAIN LIST

115.85

11-10-1991

09-01-1995

11-04-1988

29-09-1997

05-05-1985
09-10-1998

WD N.A., DV N.A., WE Against WD

104.93

19-11-1994

22-12-1993

15-11-1992
02-08-1998
24-02-1994

17-11-1995

fjco:15.05.2024

Page 1 of 2

1800697 (M-5)

REMARKS

1801402 (M-7) (P)
1801959 (M-31) (P)

1802246 (M-10)

1803538 (M-37) (P)
1804114 (M-11)

1804790 (M-4)
1806131 (M-29)
1807232 (M-24) (P)

1807573 (M-12)

TOTAL CANDIDATES: - 41

01 Shortfall Post Filled

Up by Normal Procedure
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HORIZONTAL RESERVATION

PH

CATEGORY

EX-SERVICE MAN

LD/CP

1. 'P' TIGgÍ uifaGHG

CUT OFF MARKS DATE OF BIRTH

N.A.

102.11 02-10-1996

1803504 1803920 1807392 Total 03 Candidates

Page 2 of 2
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tio

n



1800083 (R-12)

1800441 (R-1)

1801183 (R-6)

1801961 (R-10) (P)

1805900 (R-7)

1807646 (R-2)

CATEGORY

GEN

GEN

EWS

SC

ST

1800274 (R-3)
1800764 (R-14)

1801554 (R-18)

1803191 (R-17)

1806216 (R-4)

OBC

WE

WD

DV

GEN

WE

GEN

WE

GEN

WD

GEN

WE

MBC GEN

111.62

N.A.

CUT OFF MARKS DATE OF BIRTH

52.11
104.58

94.01
97.18
67.61
100.35
61.62

103.52

94.37

1800398 (R-8) (P)

1800983 (R-16) (P)
1801582 (R-11)

1803364 (R-20) (P)

1806246 (R-5)

CUT OFF MARKS

111.62

RESERVE LIST

05-04-1994

10-08-1994
05-04-1998
01-11-1994
16-10-1990
14-11-1984

WD N.A., DV N.A., WE Against WD

10-08-1997
03-01-1994

07-05-1993
19-12-1995

15-04-1994

fi:15.05.2024

Page 1 of 2

1800413 (R-21) (P)

1801123 (R-15) (P)

1801643 (R-13)

1805514 (R-9)

1806966 (R-19) (P)

TOTAL CANDIDATES: - 21

REMARKS

Shortfall Post Filled Up

by Normal Procedure

Civil
 Ju

nc
tio

n



HORIZONTAL RESERVATION

CATEGORY

EX-SERVICE MAN
LD/CPPH

1. (p' GIIGYY faH

CUT OFF MARKS DATE OF BIRTH

N.A.

92.96 06-08-1993

1803504 1803920 1807392 Total 03 Candidates

Page 2 of 2
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